ªThe Standard
of Excellence in
the Industryº
HDPE HIGH DENSITY
POLYETHYLENE PRODUCTS
• 2007 Cascade Waterworks Mfg.
CERTIFIED TO
NSF/ANSI 61

•••••••
• • • • • • •
•••••••
Nominal Clamp Length and Approximate Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Pipe O.D.
Size Range
(inches) (inches) Catalog Number 6" 8" 12" 16" 20"
STYLE PECR1, PECR2 HDPE REPAIR CLAMPS
4
Shell, Lugs/Bar: T-304 Stainless Steel, Chemically Passivated
Fasteners: T-304 Stainless Steel 5/8x11 NC  Rolled Threads,
Gaskets: Virgin SBR (Other Compounds Available)
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
For higher working pressure clamp length should equal or exceed pipe O.D.
Larger sizes or other lengths are available. Please contact factory.
Example: A Single Band Repair Clamp to fit 4" DIPS, 12" long would be PECR1-480-12 .
Xylan Coated Hex Nuts, Stainless Steel Belleville Washers
 3 3.50 PECR1-0350 - Length 4 5 7 9 Ð
 4 4.50 PECR1-0450 - Length 4 5 8 10 Ð
  4.80 PECR1-0480 - Length 4 5 8 10 Ð
 6 6.625 PECR1-0663 - Length Ð 6 9 11 Ð
  6.90 PECR1-0690 - Length Ð 7 10 12 Ð
 8 8.625 PECR1-0863 - Length Ð 7 11 14 Ð
  9.05 PECR1-0905 - Length Ð 8 12 15 Ð
 10 10.75 PECR1-1075 - Length Ð 11 15 18 24
  11.10 PECR1-1110 - Length Ð 12 16 20 27
 12 12.75 PECR1-1275 - Length Ð 14 19 27 31
  13.20 PECR1-1320 - Length Ð 15 20 28 32
 4 4.50 PECR2-0450 - Length Ð 12 17 24 Ð
  4.80 PECR2-0480 - Length Ð 13 18 26 Ð
 6 6.625 PECR2-0663 - Length Ð 14 21 28 Ð
  6.90 PECR2-0690 - Length Ð 15 23 29 Ð
 8 8.625 PECR2-0863 - Length Ð 17 25 30 Ð
  9.05 PECR2-0905 - Length Ð 18 25 30 Ð
 10 10.75 PECR2-1075 - Length Ð Ð 27 33 40
  11.10 PECR2-1110 - Length Ð Ð 27 3 40
 12 12.75 PECR2-1275 - Length Ð Ð 29 36 42
  13.20 PECR2-1320 - Length Ð Ð 29 36 42
STYLE PECSC-1, PECSC-2 HDPE SADDLES
5
Body: T-304 Stainless Steel, Chemically Passivated
Outlet: T-304 Stainless Steel
Fasteners: T-304 Stainless Steel Style 5/8" NC Rolled Threads, Xylan
Coated Hex Nuts, Stainless Steel Belleville Washers
Gaskets: Triple O-Ring Surrounded by Full Grid Mat-SBR,
Patent 6,588,767
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal Approx. Shipping Wt. (lbs.)
Pipe O.D. Range
Size (inches) Catalog Number 3/4" ± 1" 1 1/4" ± 1 1/2" 2"
(inches) IP or CC IP or CC IP or CC
2 2.30 - 2.40 PECSC1 - 240 - Tap 1
22 2.80 - 3.00 PECSC1 - 300 - Tap 1
3 3.50 PECSC1 - 350 - Tap 2
4 4.50 - 4.80 PECS12 - 480 - Tap 4 4 4
5 5.375 - 5.563 PECS12 - 556 - Tap 4 4 4
6 6.63 - 6.90 PECS12 - 690 - Tap 4 4 4
8 8.63 - 9.05 PECS12 - 905 - Tap 5 5 5
10 10.75 - 11.10 PECS12 - 1110 - Tap 5 5 5
12 12.75 - 13.20 PECS12 - 1320 - Tap 5 5 5
Example: An 8º Wide Saddle to fit 8" IPS with a 1" CC tap would be PECSC2.
CONSULT FACTORY
FOR OTHER
TAP SIZES
Nominal
Pipe
Size Catalog Number 3/4" ± 1" 1 1/4" ± 1 1/2" 2"
(inches) IP or CC IP or CC IP or CC
Ex a m p le : An 8º Wide Saddle to fit 8" IPS with a 1" CC ta p  would be PE CSC 2-0908-1 CC .
CONSULT FACTORY
FOR OTHER
TAP SIZES
Tap Style & Approximate Shipping Wt. (lbs.) Saddle
O.D.
Range
(inches)
See
PECS-22
 2 2.30 - 2.40 PECSC1-0240-Tap 2
 22 2.80 - 3.00 PECSC1-0300-Tap 2
 3 3.35 - 3.65 PECSC1-0365-Tap 3
4
 3.70 - 4.00 PECSC1-0400-Tap 4 4 4
  4.45 - 4.85 PECSC1-0485-Tap 4 4 4
 5 4.95 - 5.35 PECSC1-0535-Tap 4 4 4
6
 5.36 - 5.80 PECSC1-0580-Tap 5 5 5
  6.54 - 7.00 PECSC1-0700-Tap 5 5 5
8
 6.99 - 7.45 PECSC1-0745-Tap 7 7 7
  8.62 - 9.08 PECSC1-0908-Tap 7 7 7
3
 3.35 - 3.65 PECSC2-0365-Tap 5 5 5
  3.70 - 4.00 PECSC2-0400-Tap 6 6 6
4
 4.45 - 4.85 PECSC2-0485-Tap 6 6 6
  4.95 - 5.35 PECSC2-0535-Tap 6 6 6
 5 5.36 - 5.80 PECSC2-0580-Tap 7 7 7
6
 6.54 - 7.00 PECSC2-0700-Tap 7 7 7
  6.99 - 7.45 PECSC2-0745-Tap 7 7 7
8
 8.62 - 9.08 PECSC2-0908-Tap 8
  9.21 - 9.67 PECSC2-0967-Tap 8
10
 10.70 - 11.16 PECSC2-1116-Tap 9
  11.75 - 12.21 PECSC2-1221-Tap 9
12
 12.74 - 13.21 PECSC2-1321-Tap 9
  14.00 - 14.47 PECSC2-1447-Tap 9
5º
8º
8º
 W

4 4.50 - 4.80 PECS22 - 480 - Tap 6 6 6
6 6.63 - 6.90 PECS22 - 690 - Tap 6 7 7
8 8.63 - 9.05 PECS22 - 905 - Tap 8 8 8
10 10.75 - 11.10 PECS22 - 1110 - Tap 8 8 8
12 12.75 - 13.20 PECS22 - 1320 - Tap 9 9 9
14 13.375 - 14.00 PECS22 - 1400 - Tap 9 9 9
16.00 PECS22 - 1600 - Tap 10 10 10
16
17.40 PECS22 - 1740 - Tap 11 11 11
18.00 PECS22 - 1800 - Tap 11 11 11
18
19.50 PECS22 - 1950 - Tap 11 11 11
20.00 PECS22 - 2000 - Tap 11 11 11
20
21.60 PECS22 - 2160 - Tap 12 12 12
22.00 PECS22 - 2200 - Tap 12 12 12
24 24.00 PECS22 - 2400 - Tap 13 13 13
25.80 PECS22 - 2580 - Tap 13 13 13
Example: A Double Wide Band Saddle to fit 16" IPS with a 2" CC tap would be PECS22-1600-2CC .
Nominal
Pipe
Size Catalog Number 3/4" ± 1" 1 1/4" ± 1 1/2" 2"
(inches) IP or CC IP or CC IP or CC
16
Example: An 8º Wide Saddle to fit 10" IPS with a 2" CC tap would be PECS22-1195-2CC.
Tap Style & Approximate Shipping Wt. (lbs.) Saddle
O.D.
Range
(inches)
 4 4.36 - 5.66 PECS12-0566-Tap 4 4 4
 5 5.40 - 6.70 PECS12-0670-Tap 4 4 4
 6 6.43 - 7.73 PECS12-0773-Tap 4 4 4
 8 8.52 - 9.82 PECS12-0982-Tap 5 5 5
 10 10.65 - 11.95 PECS12-1195-Tap 5 5 5
12
 12.70 - 14.00 PECS12-1400-Tap 5 5 5
  13.10 - 14.40 PECS12-1440-Tap 5 5 5
 4 4.36 - 5.66 PECS22-0566-Tap 6 6 6
 5 5.40 - 6.70 PECS22-0670-Tap 7 7 7
 6 6.43 - 7.73 PECS22-0773-Tap 8 8 8
 8 8.52 - 9.82 PECS22-0982-Tap 8 8 8
 10 10.65 - 11.95 PECS22-1195-Tap 8 8 8
12
 12.70 - 14.00 PECS22-1400-Tap 9 9 9
  13.10 - 14.40 PECS22-1440-Tap 9 9 9
14
 14.00 - 15.30 PECS22-1530-Tap 10 10 10
  15.40 - 16.70 PECS22-1670-Tap 11 11 11
16
 16.20 - 17.50 PECS22-1750-Tap 11 11 11
  17.90 - 19.20 PECS22-1920-Tap 11 11 11
 18 19.20 - 20.40 PECS22-2040-Tap 11 11 11
 20 21.50 - 22.80 PECS22-2280-Tap 12 12 12
 24 25.70 - 27.00 PECS22-2700-Tap 13 13 13
5º
8º
8º
 W